
Knoch @ Mars 4/15/2021

Event Heat Place Name School Time
GIRLS 4X800m 1 3 KNOCH GIRLS KNOCH 10:59.7

4 MARS GIRLS MARS 11:38.6

Event Heat Place Name School Time
Boys 4x800m 1 1 KNOCH BOYS KNOCH 09:05.6

2 MARS BOYS MARS 09:52.9

Event Heat Place Name School Time
Girls 100m Hurdles 1 1 KAYLYNN BRUMBAUGH KNOCH 16.61

2 LAUREN CAMPION MARS 17.04
3 MACRINA ROBB KNOCH 17.95
4 ELIZABETH LONG KNOCH 18.27
5 AVA FIELDS KNOCH 18.98
6 WILLOW DANEHY KNOCH 20.04

Event Heat Place Name School Time
Boys 110m Hurdles 1 1 GRANT NETHER KNOCH 17.12

2 RYAN SCHNITGEN MARS 18.93
3 NICHOLAS KRISTOFF KNOCH 19.69
4 ALEX KOSTIAL MARS 20.58
5 LOGAN MCANALLEN KNOCH 20.89

Event Heat Place Name School Time
Girls 100m Dash 1 1 LAUREN CAMPION MARS 13.1

2 MIA SAVANNAH KNOCH 13.32
3 DARA PATTEN KNOCH 14.53
4 ALEXANDRA KNOTTS MARS 14.72
5 MACKENZIE GUMTO KNOCH 14.83
6 SYDNEY CARR MARS 15.1

2 1 ERIN CORCORAN KNOCH 19.78

Event Heat Place Name School Time
Boys 100m Dash 1 1 ZANE INKLOVICH KNOCH 11.48

2 EVAN THOMPSON MARS 11.55
3 RALPH ZATEZALO MARS 11.63
4 JEREMY STEVENSON MARS 11.82
5 NATHAN GLASSIC KNOCH 11.87
6 EXZAVIER JOHNSON KNOCH 12.3

2 1 ZACH JORDAN MARS 12.25
2 RYAN SCHNITGEN MARS 12.78
3 NATHAN HOLLENBAUGH KNOCH 13.24



4 SAMUEL FREYERMUTH KNOCH 13.62
5 ROBERT PALMIERI KNOCH 14.23

Event Heat Place Name School Time
Girls 1600m Run 1 1 BROOKE BOWES MARS 06:23.1

2 AVA SANTORA KNOCH 06:32.3
3 ELIZA MATUSEK MARS 06:34.7
4 JAYDON CRAWFORD KNOCH 06:37.1
5 ISABELLA MORALES MARS 06:45.7
6 EMILY WALSH MARS 06:46.0
7 SARAH SHIVAK MARS 06:47.5
8 KARINA QUINN MARS 06:54.9

Event Heat Place Name School Time
Boys 1600m Run 1 1 DANIEL DEAL KNOCH 04:52.7

2 JACK OLSHENSKE MARS 04:55.0
3 DEVIN SCHUPP MARS 05:15.1
4 BRADY SPOORES MARS 05:16.2
5 ELIJAH RUEDIGER KNOCH 05:19.7
6 MICHAEL STULL KNOCH 05:34.8
7 SEBASTIAN SLATNISKE MARS 06:10.9
8 TREVIN HAMMERBECK MARS 06:17.3

Event Heat Place Name School Time
Girls 4x100m 1 1 M MARS 54.49

2 K KNOCH 55.11

Event Heat Place Name School Time
Boys 4x100m 1 1 M MARS 46.6

2 K KNOCH 48.47

Event Heat Place Name School Time
Girls 400m Dash 1 1 GRACE BOGACZ KNOCH 1:05.13

2 KALIN WILSON MARS 1:05.16
3 SIDNEY JAEGER MARS 1:09.33
4 ABIGAIL HAWK KNOCH 1:10.74
5 SARAH SHIVAK KNOCH 1:10.76
6 KARINA QUINN MARS 1:17.98

Event Heat Place Name School Time
Boys 400m Dash 1 1 EXZAVIER JOHNSON KNOCH 60.14

2 SAMUEL FREYERMUTH KNOCH 61.47

Event Heat Place Name School Time
Girls 300m Hurdles 1 1 LAUREN CAMPION MARS 52.89

2 KAYLYNN BRUMBAUGH KNOCH 53.47
3 OLIVIA SPOTTI MARS 54.57



4 ELIZABETH LONG MARS 54.78
5 WILLOW DANEHY KNOCH 58.10
6 AVA FIELDS KNOCH 1:07.97

Event Heat Place Name School Time
Boys 300m Hurdles 1 1 DANIEL DEAL KNOCH 44.76

2 GRANT NETHER KNOCH 48.88
3 NICHOLAS KRISTOFF KNOCH 50.63
4 EVAN BEAN MARS 52.12
5 ALEX KOSTIAL MARS 52.60
6 LOGAN MCANALLEN KNOCH 55.42

Event Heat Place Name School Time
Girls 800m Run 1 1 ELYSE CHESS KNOCH 02:45.9

2 BROOKE BOWES MARS 02:54.3
3 AVA SANTORA KNOCH 02:58.9
4 JAYDON CRAWFORD KNOCH 03:07.1
5 EMILY WALSH KNOCH 03:10.9

Event Heat Place Name School Time
Boys 800m Run 1 1 MIKE FORMICA KNOCH 02:21.6

2 DEVIN SCHUPP MARS 02:26.6
3 EVAN CHESS KNOCH 02:27.4
4 ANUJ KAUL MARS 02:27.7
5 BRADY SPOORES MARS 02:30.4
6 AUSTEN HAUGH KNOCH 02:35.6
7 MICHAEL STULL KNOCH 02:35.7
8 ANDREW BOWIE MARS 02:39.2

Event Heat Place Name School Time
Girls 200m Dash 1 1 MIA SAVANNAH KNOCH 29.43

2 DELANEY BUTZINE MARS 29.81
3 KAYLYNN BRUMBAUGH KNOCH 30.95
4 BROOKE BECK MARS 31.18
5 ALEXANDRA KNOTTS MARS 31.63
6 DARA PATTEN KNOCH 32.42

Event Heat Place Name School Time
Boys 200m Dash 1 1 EVAN THOMPSON MARS 24.59

2 ZANE INKLOVICH KNOCH 24.72
3 RALPH ZATEZALO MARS 25.17
4 SAMUEL FREYERMUTH KNOCH 27.29
5 GAVIN MORONEY KNOCH 27.65

2 1 ZACH JORDAN MARS 27.57
2 ROBERT PALMIERI KNOCH 29.36



Event Heat Place Name School Time
Girls 3200m Run 1 1 EMMA HAUGH KNOCH 13:44.2

2 MEREDITH WAWRZYNSKI MARS 13:57.8
3 ISABELLA MORALES MARS 13:58.1

Event Heat Place Name School Time
Boys 3200m Run 1 1 MIKE FORMICA KNOCH 10:54.6

2 ETHAN WYMER KNOCH 11:05.4
3 JACK OLSHENSKE MARS 11:05.4
4 AUSTEN HAUGH KNOCH 11:27.5
5 BRADY SPOORES MARS 11:36.6
6 SEBASTIAN SLATNISKE MARS 13:13.4
7 TREVIN HAMMERBECK MARS 13:15.29

Event Heat Place Name School Time
Girls 4x400m Run 1 1 KNOCH KNOCH 4:33.03.

2 MARS MARS 4:34.71.

Event Heat Place Name School Time
Boys 4x400m Run 1 1 MARS MARS 03:49.2

2 KNOCH KNOCH 03:50.6

FIELD EVENTS
Event Flight PLACE Name School Distance
Girls Long Jump 1 1 KIRSTEN MAYBACH MARS 15' 8.75"

2 DELANEY BUTZINE MARS 15'
3 EFFIE FRANK MARS 14' 9"
4 BROOKE GALCIK KNOCH 14' 6.25"
5 RYLAN FARNHAM MARS 14' 4"
6 SHANNON HOLMES KNOCH 13' 9"
7 MACY AMBROSE KNOCH 13' 7"
8 KRISTIN BAYUK MARS 13' 5"
9 ABIGAIL HAWK KNOCH 12' 3.75"

10 AVA FIELDS KNOCH 11' 6.75"
11 REESE HANNA MARS 11' 2.75"
12 ERIN CORCORAN KNOCH F
13 MORGAN MILLER MARS F
14 MACKENZIE GUMTO KNOCH F

Event Flight PLACE Name School Distance
Boys Long Jump 1 1 ZANE INKLOVICH KNOCH 18' 4"

2 THOMAS SPRENG MARS 18' 1"
3 NATHAN GLASSIC KNOCH 16' 10.5"
4 ZACHARY WOJCIECHOWSKI KNOCH 16' 10"
5 GAVIN MORONEY KNOCH 16' 6"
6 BENNETT SHAW KNOCH 13' 5"
7 ADAM ROHRBAUGH MARS F



Event PLACE Name School Distance
Girls Triple Jump 1 MACRINA ROBB KNOCH 30' 9.5"

2 SHANNON HOLMES KNOCH 30' 1"
3 DELANEY BUTZINE MARS 29' 6.25"
4 EFFIE FRANK MARS 28' 10.5"
5 RYLAN FARNHAM MARS 28' 8.5"
6 BROOKE GALCIK KNOCH 27' 10.5"
7 ABIGAIL HAWK KNOCH 26' 11.75"
8 CARLA GENEVRO MARS 25' 11.25"
9 AVA FIELDS KNOCH 25' 4.25"

10 MACY AMBROSE KNOCH 24' .5"

Event PLACE Name School Distance
Boys Triple Jump 1 ZACHARY WOJCIECHOWSKI KNOCH 34' 2"

2 GAVIN MORONEY KNOCH 33' 11"
3 ADAM ROHRBAUGH MARS 32' 7.5"
4 NATHAN HOLLENBAUGH KNOCH 31' 3"
5 NATHAN GLASSIC KNOCH 30' 5"

Event Name School Height
Girls High Jump PLACE 1 OLIVIA SPOTTI MARS 4' 6"

2 WILLOW DANEHY KNOCH 4' 6"
3 SHANNON HOLMES KNOCH 4' 4"
3 MAGGIE GARR MARS 4' 4"
3 KRISTIN BAYUK MARS 4' 4"
6 KIRSTEN MAYBACH MARS 4' 2"
7 TAYLOR HOLLERN MARS 4'

Event Flight PLACE Name School Height
Boys High Jump 1 1 DANIEL DEAL KNOCH 5'

2 ADAM ROHRBAUGH MARS NH
3 THOMAS SPRENG MARS NH

Event PLACE Name School Height
Girls Pole Vault 1 MAGGIE GARR MARS 6'

2 CARLA GENEVRO MARS 5' 6"

Event PLACE Name School Height
Boys Pole Vault 1 THOMAS SPRENG MARS 8'

2 MAX LUEDTKE MARS 6' 6"
3 KEITH BRUBACH MARS 6'
4 KASRA GHADIMI MARS 6'

Event PLACE Name School Distance



Girls Javelin Throw 1 BRIANNA DOWNING KNOCH 76' 9"
2 ELIZABETH LONG MARS 70' 4"
3 MORGAN PENDER KNOCH 64'
4 TAYLOR HOLLERN MARS 49' 9"
5 SYDNEY CARR MARS 48' 5"
6 ATHENA DEPAOLI MARS 48' 1"
7 MADISON HUNT KNOCH 47' 6"
8 RILEY ROHLAND KNOCH 46' 8"
9 CIRINCIONNE KNOCH 45' 

10 LAUREN HALEY MARS 41'
11 ZOE KNOTTS MARS 35' 9"
12 EMMA TODD MARS 35' 1"

Event PLACE Name School Distance
Boys Javelin Throw 1 BENNETT SHAW KNOCH 127'

2 BRAYDON SLOAN KNOCH 122' 10"
3 ALEXANDER COTTON KNOCH 117' 5"
4 JACOB OTTENWELLER MARS 112' 10"
5 JACOB MOCK KNOCH 101' 5"
6 THOMAS SPRENG MARS 95' 8"
7 MATTHEW DETISCH MARS 95' 1"
8 JEREMY DAWSON KNOCH 92'
9 COLIN QUINN KNOCH 90' 4"

10 DEVIN DOUDS MARS 67' 6"
11 PEYTON RANDALL MARS 61' 10"
12 AUGUSTAS AUBRECHT MARS 59' 4"
13 BRODY CLARK MARS 57' 5"
14 JOEY COMPTON MARS 53' 9"
15 ADAM KENNIHAN MARS 53' 6"

Event PLACE Name School Distance
Girls Shot Put 1 MADISON HUNT KNOCH 31' 11"

2 SHELBY CIRRINCIONE KNOCH 28' 2"
3 ALICIA MCDONALD KNOCH 27' 4"
4 BRIANNA DOWNING KNOCH 24' 6"
5 MORGAN PENDER KNOCH 22' 5"
6 LAUREN HALEY MARS 20' 1"
7 RILEY ROHLAND KNOCH 19' 4"
8 PEYTON VARRENTI MARS 17' 9"

Event PLACE Name School Distance
Boys Shot Put 1 JOSH ROHLAND KNOCH 52' 10"

2 ALEXANDER COTTON KNOCH 42' 10"
3 JACOB OTTENWELLER MARS 40' 5"
4 MATTHEW DETISCH MARS 34' 9"
5 BRAYDON SLOAN KNOCH 33' 7"
6 JEREMY DAWSON KNOCH 32' 3"



7 JACOB MOCK KNOCH 30' 10"
8 KEITH BRUBACH MARS 29' 6"
9 AUGUSTAS AUBRECHT MARS 28' 11"

10 COLIN QUINN KNOCH 28' 10"
11 DEVIN DOUDS MARS 27' 4"
12 ADAM KENNIHAN MARS 24' 1"
13 PEYTON RANDALL MARS 23' 4"
14 BRODY CLARK MARS 21' 5"
15 JOEY COMPTON MARS 21'

Event Name School Distance
Girls Discus Throw PLACE 1 BRIANNA DOWNING KNOCH 79' 6"

2 SHELBY CIRRINCIONE KNOCH 76' 3"
3 ALICIA MCDONALD KNOCH 69' 4"
4 MADISON HUNT KNOCH 61' 4"
5 LAUREN HALEY MARS 61' 2.5"
6 MORGAN PENDER KNOCH 58' 1"
7 RILEY ROHLAND KNOCH 55' 5"
8 ATHENA DEPAOLI MARS 54' 8.5"
9 PEYTON VARRENTI MARS 51' 8"

10 EMMA TODD MARS 43' 8"

Event Name School Distance
Boys Discus Throw PLACE 1 JOSH ROHLAND KNOCH 150' 7"

2 BRAYDON SLOAN KNOCH 100' 4"
3 MATTHEW DETISCH MARS 91' 5"
4 JACOB OTTENWELLER MARS 86' 6"
5 JEREMY DAWSON KNOCH 85' 11"
6 JACOB MOCK KNOCH 76' 6"
7 COLIN QUINN KNOCH 68' 2"
8 DEVIN DOUDS MARS 62'
9 PEYTON RANDALL MARS 55' 7"

10 AUGUSTAS AUBRECHT MARS 55' 5"
11 ADAM KENNIHAN MARS 54' 8"
12 BRODY CLARK MARS 52' 10"
13 JOEY COMPTON MARS 48' 3"
14 ALEXANDER COTTON KNOCH NM
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